	DOC # 836144 12/30/2013 02:55PM Deputy: AR					
APN# : 1220-25-501-001	OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: eTRCo, LLC					
Recording Requested By:	Douglas County - NV Karen Ellison - Recorder					
Western Title Company, Inc.	Karen Ellison - Recorder Page: 1 of 5 Fee: \$18.00					
Escrow No.: 061489-ARW	BK-1213 PG-5439 RPTT: 0.00					
When Recorded Mail To:						
Martha A. Fritz and Christine E.	\ \					
Vido P.O. Box 2865	~ \ \					
Gardnerville, NV 89410						
- Cardio Tille, TT7 03 110						
Mail Tax Statements to: (deeds only)						
(space	above for Recorder's use only)					
)					
74 1 1 1 0 0 1 41 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and the same and the fact the same					
I the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, is submitted for recording does not contain the social security nu						
(Per NRS 239B.030)	moer or any person or persons.					
Signature DWW MCC						
	ow Assistant					
	\					
	~					
Affidavit - Death of Trustee						
Amaric - Death of Trustee						
/ /						
/ /						
This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312						
(additional recording fee applies)						

836144 Page: 2 of 5 12/30/2013

APN: 1220-25-501-001

RECORDING REQUESTED BY:

Western Title Company 1513 Highway 395, Suite 101

Gardnerville, NV 89410

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Martha A. Fritz Christine E. Vido P.O. Box 2865 Gardnerville, NV 89410

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
AFFIDAVIT - DEATH OF TRUSTEE

STATE OF Nevada

) SS.

COUNTY OF Douglas

Martha A. Fritz and Christine E. Vido, Co-Trustee's of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

Robert L. Fritz is the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, as Robert Lee Fritz is the same person named as Co-Trustee of the Robert L. Fritz and Martha A. Fritz, Co-Trustees of The Fritz Family Trust created 11/21/00.

At the time of decedent's death, decedent was the owner, of certain real property acquired by a deed, recorded on June 17, 2004, in Book 0604 Page 08698 as Document no. 0616349, in Official Records of Douglas County, Nevada, describing the following real property:

All that certain real property situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED

Assessor's Parcel Number(s):

1220-25-501-001

Commonly known as: 1912 Wiseman Lane, Gardnerville, NV 89410

We are the Successor Co-Trustees of the same trust under which said decedent held title as trustee pursuant to the deed described above, and we are designated and empowered pursuant to the terms of said trust to serve as Co-Trustees thereof.

BK 1213 836144 Page: 3 of 5 12/30/2013

Dated: December 26, 2013

Christine E. Vido, Co-Trustee

STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this 27¹¹ day

of December , 2013, by Martha A. Fritz, Co-Trustee and Christine E. Vido, Co-Trustee personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who appeared before me.

(seal)

Signature

JODI O. STOVALL

Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Douglas County No: 03-79473-5 - Expires August 3, 2016



836144 Page: 4 of 5 12/30/2013

BK 1213

EXHIBIT "A"

All that certain real property situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Parcel B, as set forth on Parcel Map #1 for Richard M. and Margaret A. Wiseman, being a portion of the Northwest 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 and the Northeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 25, Township 12 North, Range 20 East, M.D. B. & M., filed for record September 13, 1983, in Book 983, Page 811, Document No. 86761, Official Records of Douglas County, State of Nevada.



CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

DIVISION OF HEALTH
VITAL STATISTICS

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

2011020225

)		age Dyse '			STA	TE FILE NUMBER		
TYPE OR	1a. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST,MI	DDLE,LAST,SUFFIX)	- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		2. DATE OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Yea	r) 3a. COUNTY OF DEATH		
FRMANENT	Or Bahad Wilson	FRIT7	7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1 Section 1	December 19, 2011			
BLACK INK	Robert Lee	OF DEATH 130 HOSPITA	OR OTHER INSTITUTION	-Name(If not either, giv	e street 3e.if Hosp. or Inst. indica	ate DOA,OP/Emer. Rm. 4, SEX		
	36 CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION	and number)	7 4 17 MM 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11.343	Imbaneur/obasit/			
DECEDENT	Gardnerville		1912 Wisema			IOME Male Ma		
0	5. RACE White	6. H	lispanic Ongin? Specify	7a. AGE-Last birthday (Years)	MOS DAYS HOURS	MINS		
	(Specify)		- Non-Hispanic	85		June 03, 1926		
IF DEATH	98, STATE OF BIRTH (If not U.S.A	9b. CITIZEN OF W	HAT COUNTRY 10 EDUCAT	TION 11. MARRIED, N	and the state of t	2. SURVIVING SPOUSE (if wife, give naiden name) Martha: CLAY		
OCCURRED IN	RED IN name country) Pennsylvania United States 12 DIVORCED (Specify) Married made name) Married into in name country) Pennsylvania United States 12 DIVORCED (Specify) Married made name) Married into into into into into into into into							
INSTITUTION EE HANDBOOK								
REGARDING OF	6742	Working Life, Even	if Retired) Heavy Col	nstruction	Highway /ro	ads Forces? Yes		
RESIDENCE	BIDENCE 156. RESIDENCE - STATE 155. COUNTY 15c. CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION 15d. STREET AND NUMBER							
						or No) Yes		
		IT. NAME (First Middle: Last Suffix) 17 MOTHER/PARENT - NAME (First Middle: Last Suffix)						
PARENTS	IO FATHENPASENT IMME (Clarence FRITZ	V.A		Levona SV	VEENY		
9W1 244 93.0 883.	18a. INFORMANT- NAME (Type o	*****	18b. MAILING AD	DRESS (Street or R	.F.D. No, City or Town, State, Zip)	Was a supplied		
	10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -				man Lane Gardnerville, Ne	evada 89410		
		Martha FRITZ 1912 Wiseman Lane Garonerville, Nevada 89410 a BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL, OTHER (Specify) 196. CEMETERY OR CREMATORY - NAME 196. LOCATION City or Town State						
ISSOCITION			Fitz	nency's Cremator		Carson City Nevada 89701		
ISPOSITION	Production		7 T (1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	4550	ME AND ADDRESS OF FACILITY	Salson City Nevada 557 01		
AND THE ST	20a: FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGI		ig as Such) 20b. FUNERA DIRECTOR L		FitzHenry's Carson	Valley Funeral Home		
	. (A) YOU A(A) NA	SMOLENSKI	21	76.	1390 Highway 395 N	Gardnerville NV 89410		
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00		IRE AUTHENTICATED			(COO Ingrittory Coo 1			
RADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADDR	ESS		12 85 02 v	- basis of a series and/or invo	stigation, in my opinion death occurred at		
	출	wiedge death occurred at	the time, date and place and NATURE AUTHENTICAT	DED TO the lime	ne pasts of examination enthor inve tate and place and due to the caus	e(s) stated (Signature & Title)		
	P ∪ Oue to the cause(s) stated.	RALPH HERBIG	NATURE AUTHENTION	TED 22a. On U				
CERTIFIER			OUR OF DEATH	— È Ø 22b. DA1	re Signed (Mo/Day/Yr)	22c. HOUR OF DEATH		
CERTIFIER	S 2 December 21, 20	1000	01:35	8 4				
	O 2 December 21, 2011 U1.35 U1							
23b. LICENSE NUMB 2 8 121d. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN ATTENDING PHYSICIAN MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Type or Print) 23b. LICENSE NUMB 23c. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN ATTENDING PHYSICIAN MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Type or Print) 23b. LICENSE NUMB								
							en vers of	Dr.
N PAR PROX	24a REGISTRAR (Signature)	NICOLE		24b. DATE RECEIV	ED BY REGISTRAR 24c. DE	ATH DUE TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASE		
REGISTRAR	Tear later in the control of the con	SIGNATURE AUT		(Mo/Day/Yr) Der	cember 26, 2011	YES NO X		
	25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE		USE PER LINE FOR (a), (b),	AND (c)	X V	; Interval between onset and death		
CAUSE OF	PART I Cardiopul	monary Arrest	OSE PERCENTAL ON (4), (4),	7		Minutes		
DEATH	' (2) مسر	The second second	<u> </u>			Interval between onset and death		
2000 a. m. 2000 a. s.		S A CONSEQUENCE OF:	· · · · //// #		gradina di Santa di Maria di Santa di S Santa di Santa di Sa	Hours		
CONDITIONS IF	The Table 1 and the Artenia	Disturbance						
ANY WHICH GAVE RISE TO	DUE TO, OR A	S A CONSEQUENCE OF:	Etholia call	/ /	- Artist	Interval between onset and death		
IMMEDIATE ->	Pulmonary Emusion Months							
STATING THE	DUE TO DR AS	S A CONSEQUENCE OF:	And the state of the	ar Ar Area and		Interval between onset and death		
UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	Lymphon (d)					: Months		
	PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT	CONDITIONS-Conditions	contributing to death but not	resulting in the underly	ing cause given in Part 1: 26	3. AUTOPSY 27- WAS CASE REFERRED TO CORONER (Specify Ye		
(#Had = 1	PLUKITA A	ime				pecify Yes of No) TO CORONER (Specify Yes NO NO NO		
	CONTRACTOR STREET	286, DATE OF INJURY (Mo/	Day(Yr) 28c, HOUR OF II	JURY 28d. DESCRIB	E HOW INJURY OCCURRED			
	288: ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET, OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)	LES DE LE OF INDORFE (MO)		9200 TO 1000	A. Control of the Con			
i mis	OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify) 399. IN LIEV AT WORK (Specify 128) PLACE OF IN LIEV. At home farm street, factory office 289, LOCATION STREET OR R.F.D. No. CITY OR TOWN ST.							
1 1	28e. INJURY AT WORK (Specify	1261 PLACE OF INJURY building, etc. (Specify)	- At home, farm, street, factor	y since Zog. LUCA1				
	Yes or No)	Scaling, etc. (Specify)		JW 1.3774				
3	1		STA	TE REGISTRAR	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1			
							₩	
	TO THE COMMISSION		/# 4.#					
	1	///////////////////////////////////////		836144 Pag	e: 5 of 5 12/30/	ZUL3		

VRS Rev-20110104



CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

DATE ISSUED:

01/10/2012

SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED



This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.